IROQUOIS COUNTY FAIR - TALENT CONTEST ENTRY FORM

Tuesday, July 15, 2025 Co-Chairs Jordyn Clark 815-383-1271, Hannah Fink 815-931-4076 Talent Committee: Gary Cahoe – 815-471-4870,– Pat Ward 815-383-1269

Check Division entering: You may only	y enter ONE Division <u>Please print neatly.</u>	
Junior Division – 14 years and	under on July 15, 2025 Senior Di	vision – 15 to 21 years of age on July 15, 2025
Future Iroquois County Fair St	tars – 8 years & under. (Not eligible for Sta	te Competition)
Name	Date of Birth	Age as/of July 15, 2025
Mailing Address	City	St IL Zip
Group Name		
Contact Name for Group	Phone	
Contact email address		
Song name(must have picked out	with application if applicable)	
School	Ad	companiment used:yesno
If using YouTube or Spotify please	e contact iroquoiscountyfairtalent@g	gmail.com
Piano needed: yesn	o Name of Accompanist	
Parent's Name (s)	(m)	(d)
Parent's email		m or d (Please print)
Parent's phone		
Type of Talent	If Dance Type of Dance	

Trophies are sponsored by Country Theatre Workshop, stipends and entry fees are sponsored by the Iroquois County Fair.

You must sign up for an audition time here: https://www.wejoinin.com/sheets/lwkjh

****I have read and understand all the contest rules posted on the Iroquois County Fair website. I agree to attend auditions on Saturday, May 10, 2025 at the Iroquois County Fairgrounds with complete program and costumes. I agree to abide by the rules and guidelines established by the organizers of the competition and to conduct myself in a courteous and sportsmanlike manner. (Failure to do so will result in disqualification/relinquishing of title/prizes.) The undersigned give permission and understand that their picture may be taken and/or performance recorded on video and may be used for advertising purposes by the Iroquois County Fair.

Signatures of Contest and/or Parent constitutes knowledge that if contestant wins 1st place at the Iroquois County Talent Show that they will only represent Iroquois County Fair, and no other county fair, at the state contest in January, 2026

Signature of contestant

Signature of parent

If mailed, completed entries need to be received in an envelope that is postmarked May 1, 2025 or sooner. Mail to the Iroquois County Fair Office - Box 301 - Crescent City, IL 60928. Entries may also be emailed with a timestamp before 11:59 on May 1, 2025. No entries will be accepted in person. Group entries may be mailed together in one envelope or emailed at the same time. (All group forms must be received for the group to qualify). Entries will be accepted in the order they are received.

IROQUOIS COUNTY FAIR – TALENT CONTEST ENTRY FORM

Tuesday, July 15, 2025 Co-Chairs Jordyn Clark 815-383-1271, Hannah Fink 815-931-4076 Talent Committee: Gary Cahoe – 815-471-4870,– Pat Ward 815-383-1269